Tulokset Raakkylan perinnekivaarin avoimet 25.11.2018

Sijoitus

L o N Uk WDNR
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Nimi

Lasse Mattila

Pasi Multanen

Aki Turunen
Jarkko Koukkunen
Mika Matikainen
Ossi Heikkinen
Mika Karttunen
Seppo Koukkunen
Kari llvonen

Harri Rantametsa
Jesse Kallio
Mikael Hartikainen
Timo Mononen
Edvard Mononen
Hannu Kallio

J-P Nevalainen

Yhdistys

Kiteen RES
Raakkylan RES
Outokummun RES
Raakkylan RES
Raakkylan RES
Valtimon RU
Raakkylan RES
Raakkylan RES
Raakkylan RES
Raakkylan RES
Joensuun RES
Joensuun RES
Liperin RES
Liperin RES
Joensuun RES
Joensuun RES

Tulos

256
255
254
252
238
236
233
230
219
209
207
200
200
189

91

47

(navat)



